
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

A And S Group FacilityManagement Services

PUPUN1825231000

12

FEB-2023

25-MAR-2023 21:5307-MAR-2023

Feb-23

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1768314137

ECR

MAR-2023

TRRN Number

ECR Id 86750686

Total Members 25

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

         19,181

Total Refund Advance          8,444

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

         27,625

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks
Already an ECR [Id: 86750701] is uploaded for the wage month. No ABRY scheme benefit will be allowed against the
subsequent ECR.
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       12,350
AJAY KUMAR 645          9301 101638385528 N.A.

        7,749            12        7,749AJAY KUMAR
SAKET

-
        7,749

            0          285 - -

        8,528
AMAN ALI 484          6972 101739168493 N.A.

        5,812            16        5,812
AMAN ALI -

        5,812
            0          213 - -

       22,967
ANSHU KUMAR 1,245        1,7933 101770992069 N.A.

       14,943             5       14,943ANSHU
KUMAR

-
       14,943

            0          548 - -

       12,740
ARJUN KUMAR 645          9304 101278922862 N.A.

        7,749            12        7,749
ARJUN
KUMAR
GOND

-
        7,749

            0          285 - -

       16,978
ARUN KUMAR 847        1,2205 101776286952 N.A.

       10,170             7       10,170ARUN
KUMAR

-
       10,170

            0          373 - -

       15,564
BULET YADAV 888        1,2796 101890623494 N.A.

       10,655             6       10,655BULET
YADAV

-
       10,655

            0          391 - -

       23,002
GUDDU KUMAR 1,299        1,8717 101656213306 N.A.

       15,000             4       15,593
GUDDU
KUMAR
YADAV

-
       15,593

            0          572 - -

        4,838HEMANT
KUMAR

202          2918 101803249660 N.A.
        2,422            23        2,422

HEMANT
KUMAR
RAIDAS

-
        2,422

            0           89 - -

       16,078KAMLESH
KUMAR

847        1,2209 101152483966 N.A.
       10,170             7       10,170KAMLESH

KUMAR
-

       10,170
            0          373 - -

       16,713MAHABHIR
PASWAN

807        1,16210 101832575755 N.A.
        9,686             8        9,686MAHABIR

PASWAN
-

        9,686
            0          355 - -

       16,473
MERAJ ANSARI 807        1,16211 101281456900 N.A.

        9,686             8        9,686MERAJ
ANSARI

-
        9,686

            0          355 - -

       14,650
NITESH 812        1,16912 101702799008 N.A.

        9,745            13        9,745
NITESH -

        9,745
            0          357 - -

       17,514
PAWAN KUMAR 888        1,27913 101911685424 N.A.

       10,655             6       10,655PAWAN
KUMAR

-
       10,655

            0          391 - -

       15,697PRABHASH
KUMAR

767        1,10414 101736652048 N.A.
        9,202             9        9,202PRABHASH

KUMAR
-

        9,202
            0          337 - -

       15,333
PRINCE YADAV 807        1,16215 101911685430 N.A.

        9,686             8        9,686PRINCE
YADAV

-
        9,686

            0          355 - -

       14,296
RAJA RAM 686          98816 100611213698 N.A.

        8,233            11        8,233
RAJA RAM -

        8,233
            0          302 - -

       17,518RAJA BABU
YADAV

847        1,22017 101737295925 N.A.
       10,170             7       10,170RAJABABU

YADAV
-

       10,170
            0          373 - -

       12,777
DASHRATH 897        1,29218 101775717362 N.A.

       10,763             8       10,763RAMADAYAL
LUHAR

-
       10,763

            0          395 - -

        8,091RANJEET
KUMAR

363          52319 101780411768 N.A.
        4,359            19        4,359RANJEET

KUMAR
-

        4,359
            0          160 - -

       16,443
SAHJADA TALIM 807        1,16220 101911685448 N.A.

        9,686             8        9,686SAHJADA
TALIM

-
        9,686

            0          355 - -

       15,963
SANDEEP 807        1,16221 101844520368 N.A.

        9,686             8        9,686SANDEEP
AMBEDKAR

-
        9,686

            0          355 - -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       13,096
SHAMBHU 686          98822 101280607580 N.A.

        8,233            11        8,233
SHAMBHU -

        8,233
            0          302 - -

       15,993
SHESH YADAV 807        1,16223 101911685411 N.A.

        9,686             8        9,686SHESH
YADAV

-
        9,686

            0          355 - -

        9,368
SUMAN KUMAR 484          69724 101911684605 N.A.

        5,812            16        5,812SUMAN
KUMAR

-
        5,812

            0          213 - -

       16,570
YOGESH MORE 807        1,16225 101696212981 N.A.

        9,687            10        9,687
YOGESH
SURESH
MORE

-
        9,687

            0          355 - -

PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note:
1) UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
2) EPS Contribution Remitted is prefixed with Hash sign (#) when Member's age is more than 58 years.
    Please ensure that this is the case of "Deferred Pension".
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